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The Tide Is High by Blondie
The tide is high but I'm (1) on
I'm gonna be (2) number one

I'm not the (3) of girl

Who (4) up just like that

Oh, no...

It's not the things you do that tease and (5) me
bad

(Oooh...)

But it's the way you do the (6) you do to me
I'm not the kind of girl

Who (7) up (8) like that
Oh, no...

The tide is high but I'm (9) on
I'm gonna be your number one

Number one

Every girl wants you to be her man (Oooh...)

But I'll wait my dear till it's my turn

I'm not the kind of girl

Who (10) up (11) like that
Oh, no...

The tide is high but I'm (12) on

Fill in the gaps

I'm gonna be your (13) one
Number one

Number one

Every girl wants you to be her man (Oooh...)
But I'll wait my dear (14) it's my turn
I'm not the (15) of girl

Who gives up (16) like that

Oh, no...
The (17)
I'm (18)

Number one

is high but I'm holding on

be (19) number one

Number one
The tide is high but I'm holding on

I'm gonna be (20) number one

The (21) is (22) but I'm holding on
I'm gonna be (23) number one
The (24) is high but I'm holding on

I'm gonna be your number one
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10.
11.
12.

Sub

. holding

your
kind
gives
wound
things
gives
just
holding
gives
just
holding

13. number
14. till

15. kind

16. just

17. tide

18. gonna

19. your

20. your
21. tide
22. high
23. your
24. tide

Fill in the gaps
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